Campionati Italiani Long

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 04:59:04

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/02/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 RAUS Stefano
2 BRANDOLESE Marco
3 GADLER Annalisa

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

1 GAIO Paride

2 FRANCESCHINEL Chris
PM SCALET Diego

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

PEZZE Tommaso

MARTA Federico

BETTEGA Tiziano
BELTRAMBA Emil

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
NP KOLLAR Patrik

NP LAZZERI Francesco
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
PATSCHEIDER Lukas
TRETTEL Mattias
BETTEGA Damiano
ROCCA Ivan

LAUTON Francesco
NICOLAO Erik
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccold
DECRESTINA Yuri
COMINA Samuel
CAVALLAR Nicola
BRAIATO Tiziano
DEFLORIAN Michele
DALFOLLO Alessio
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Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. CAURIOL

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:46:40
00:49:31
01:07:43

Tempo
00:25:16
00:27:14
01:03:39

Tempo
00:29:51
00:31:32
00:42:49
00:44:28
00:48:27
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:08
00:58:37
01:05:39
01:07:15
01:08:49
01:10:22
01:10:30
01:13:13
01:19:20
01:30:10
01:46:21
01:54:28
00:00:00
00:48:12



Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 CORRADINI Nicolo
2 CIPRIANI Andrea
3 FRIZZERA Lorenzo
4 SANDRI Eddy

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
BELTRAMBA Dario
CANELLA Alberto
ANUCHKIN Oleg
CURZIO Leonardo
ISMA Enrico
PATSCHEIDER Christian
LAZZERI Massimo
ZAMBONI Stefano
DALFOLLO Giuliano
DE PAOLA Klaus
BATTISTONI Luca
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Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 MANZINELLO Tullio
2 DELL'EVA Giancarlo
3 ZORZI Carlo
4 BELLO' Gregorio
NP CAVAZZANI Augusto
PM BERTOLDI Giuseppe

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 DEFLORIAN Remo
2 RAMPADO Ernesto

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Francesco
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
TAIT Samuele

TURRA Piero
BETTEGA Walter
BETTEGA Ivano

GAIO Aaron
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Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
MARZOLA SKI-OL

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:41:02
00:51:51
00:56:55
01:04:28

Tempo
00:38:30
00:39:01
00:39:58
00:42:43
00:44:20
00:47:56
00:49:19
00:57:12
01:00:13
01:02:57
01:07:03

Tempo
00:50:04
01:04:33
01:06:47
01:24:22
00:00:00
01:00:31

Tempo
00:52:20
01:06:04

Tempo
01:02:25
01:12:23
01:15:17
01:22:31
01:22:56
01:24:32
01:27:10



8 CANELLA Samuele
9 DAVES Silvano
10 ZEN Marco
11 DORIGATI Paolo
12 RATTENNI Simone
13 SONNA Giovanni
NP MAMLEEV Mikhalil
NP VENTURA Luca
PM BERTELLE Michele

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Rachele
2 SIMION Ester
3 LAZZERI Vittoria

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 RIGONI Giulia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 MASCHIO Giulia

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 TROI Verena
2 ANUCHKINA Larisa
3 CORRIDORI Chiara

4 DALLA ROSA Alessandra
NP ROTTENSTEINER Sabine

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 MANTEGA Silvia
2 PUTZU Daniela
3 SANIN Cristina

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa

01:27:18
01:32:17
01:32:39
01:35:02
02:00:30
02:03:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:42:48

Tempo
00:20:24
00:24:56
01:21:46

Tempo
00:35:00
00:41:35

Tempo
01:23:49

Tempo
00:51:18
00:59:34
01:17:42
01:21:17
00:00:00

Tempo
00:48:16
01:12:09
01:26:51

Tempo



1 KALCICH Licia
2 BORTOLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 ROSSO Anna
NP VENTURA Alice

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

00:59:58
01:29:44

Tempo
02:37:32
00:00:00



